
RFP #20-04 HVAC Equipment, Installation, Service Related Products

First Name Last Name Company Email

Duane Rothstein Daikin Applied duane.rothstein@daikinapplied.com
Darrell Levi Transatlantic BDR Ltd.,LLC dlevi@transatlanticbdr.com
Dodge Dodge Dodge dodgedotadd@gmail.com
TECH ZONE VISUAL techzone@visualinfomedia.com
Lorraine Vuong TDIndustries, Inc. lorraine.vuong@tdindustries.com
Wesley Baysinger SPCAZ spcaz@cox.net
Hazel Lacamienta Dodge Data and Analytics hazel.lacamienta@construction.com
Kurt Bidnet Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com
Kim Jones Prime Vendor Inc. primevendor123@gmail.com
Gabriel Ordonez APS Building Services gordonez@apshou.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean, Inc. bids@bidocean.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean, Inc. bids@bidocean.com
Morgan Stinson constructconnect content@constructconnect.com
Morgan Stinson Construct Connect content@constructconnect.com
Morgan Stinson Constructconnect content@constructconnect.com
Twyla Brooks Missoula Plans Exchange mpe@vemcoinc.com
Greg Spencer Trane gsspencer@trane.com
Casey Warren CFI Mechanical, Inc. caseywarren@cfimechanical.com
Dodge Data Dodge dodge.docs@construction.com
Lyra Dasis Bid Ocean, Inc lyra@napc.me
Onvia source Source Management svcagency@onvia.com
management Management onvia source@gmail.com
gghdg dfghdf cvxcv sourcemanagement2@onvia.net
source Management Onvia deltekplusonvia@gmail.com
gghdg dfghdf cvxcv sourcemanagement2@onvia.net
John Miller Virtual Builders Exchange jmiller@virtualbx.com
Patrick Dorsett A & E SIGNS AND GRAPHICS pat@aandesigns.com
Wesley Baysinger SPCAZ spcaz@cox.net
Sandy Huang sunnet solutions bids@sunnet.us
justin tanner bidprime jtanner@bidprime.com
Rafael Muro Lakeshore Learning Materials biddept@lakeshorelearning.com
Brandon Clark Energy Logix brandon.clark@energylogixtx.com
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Garry Tackett Gen-Tech of Nevada gtackett@gentechus.com
Garry Tackett Gen-Tech of Nevada gtackett@gentechus.com
John Miller Virtual Builders Exchange jmiller@virtualbx.com
shane best Building Tech Team shaneb@buildingtechteam.com
Howard Hoffman SVL Inc howardh@svl.com
Ron Phillips ENTECH SALES AND SERVICE INC ron.phillips@oklbs.com
harsh kumar vastutua communication testteg7@gmail.com
Karolyn Drisdale Driz's Shipping & Transport drizssandt@gmail.com
chushim botach Botach inc. chushim@botach.com
Joel Champany Hoffman Mechanical Solutions joel.champany@hoffmech.com
Kim Jones Prime Vendor Inc. primevendor124@gmail.com
Chasity Gloston Investigate Crime Protection LLC c.gloston@investigatecrimeprotection.com
Chasity Gloston Investigate Crime Protection LLC c.gloston@investigatecrimeprotection.com
Chasity Gloston Investigate Crime Protection LLC c.gloston@investigatecrimeprotection.com
Matt Garratt Garratt Callahan Company mgarratt@g-c.com
Matt Callahan Perfection Group, Inc. mcallahan@perfectiongroup.com
Michael Jones Multi Craft Contractors mwj@multi-craft.net
v p FFPI contract@foliot.com
Kimberly Urban Board of County Commissioners Lee County kurban@leegov.com
Clay Miller Mustang Seal Solutions cmiller@mustangseal.com
Art Green Alpha Labs agreen@alphalabsusa.com
Bryan Hulse PowerRail bhulse@marine.epowerrail.com
Rick Wagner Midstate Mechanical Inc. rwagner@midstatemechanical.com
John Sonnier All Energy Solutions jsonnier@allenergy.solutions
Joel Champany Hoffman Mechanical Solutions joel.champany@hoffmech.com
Rick Wagner Midstate Mechanical Inc. rwagner@midstatemechanical.com
Patrick Dorsett A & E SIGNS AND GRAPHICS pat@aandesigns.com
Robert Brudi Johnstone Supply robert.brudi@johnstonesupply.com
Mark Himmel Plug Smart mark.himmel@plugsmart.com
Mark Himmel Plug Smart mark.himmel@plugsmart.com
Rebecca Miller Bob Barker Company rebeccamiller@bobbarker.com
Richard Berger My IT richardb@myitsupport.com
David Barcenas Atrium Roofing david@atriumroofing.com
Joe Ison Carrier Corp. joseph.e.ison@carrier.com
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Onvia Source Management Onvia svcagency@onvia.com
David Horton Red River david.horton@redriver.com
Ken Foertsch Delta Connects Inc. kfoertsch@deltaconnects.com
Matt Livingston Martin Mechanical Contractors mattl@martinkc.com
George Kamaratos Kappa Construction Corp. georgek@kappaconcorp.com
Lauren Rydzewski Plug Smart lauren.rydzewski@plugsmart.com
Mark Himmel Plug Smart mark.himmel@plugsmart.com
Mark Bailey Havtech mbailey@havtech.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean, Inc. bids@bidocean.com
Lorencita Salabye Navajo Housinig Authority lsalabye@hooghan.org
Sanka Stalcup Blue Box Air sanka@blueboxair.com
Bikash Munda The Blue Book Building and Construction Network projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com
Dylan Ohana Consolidated Services of North America dylan@csnatx.com
dave padavana damuth trane dave.padavana@damuth.com
Thelma Miles Bick Group tmiles@bickgroup.com
Lauren Rydzewski Plug Smart lauren.rydzewski@plugsmart.com
Pamela Brown Construction Journal Pbrown@ConstructionJournal.com 
Kurt Pitzer BidNet gbs@bidnet.com
Ryan Hines A&W Plumbing & Heating rhines@awplumbingil.com
Bid Net Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com
Zach Collins Lime Energy zach.collins@lime-energy.com
justin varriale southwest town mechanical jvarriale@southwesttown.com
Mark Schaake Comfort Sales Agency m.schaake@comfortsales.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean eric@bidocean.com
Ted Williams Heartland Mechanical Contractors, Inc. ted@heartlandmechanical.com
Morgan Stinson Construct Connect content@constructconnect.com
eric johnson Bid Ocean bids@bidocean.biz
Kurt Pitzer Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com
KATT HILL Carrier Corporation katt.hill@carrier.com
management Management onvia source@gmail.com
Jake Bond Lee County Procurement Management jbond@leegov.com
taylor young Patriot Mechanical, LLC tyoung@patriot-az.com
Kurt Pitzer Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean, Inc. bids@bidocean.com
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John Terneus Henson Robinson Company johnt@henson-robinson.com
Darren Weekes Charter Communication darren.weekes@charter.com
Darren Weekes Charter Cpmmunication darren.weekes@charter.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean eric@bidocean.com
Bid Clerk Prime Vendor Inc. primevendor123@gmail.com
Bid Clerk Prime Vendor Inc. primevendor123@gmail.com
asas asas asasas asasa@asas.com
rich colasanti Pennergy Solutions rcolasanti@pennergysolutions.com
Saswati Bose School Wholesale Supplies LLC saswatibose9194@outlook.com
Elizabeth Smolek Bartos Industries esmolek@bartosindustries.com
Wayne Lang Connexio Solutions LLC lang@connexiollc.com
Clifton Hayes bidprime cliffhayes@bidprime.com
Jimmy Craft Chiller Services Inc. d.craft@chillerservices.com
bzhfzd fhzfh onvia gzgzfhzg@gmail.com
bzhfzd fhzfh onvia gzgzfhzg@gmail.com
Lyra de Asis North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC lyra@napc.me
Josie Celaya El Paso Independent School District mjcelaya@episd.org
SAm shak tiles in style sam@tilesinstyle.com
Pamela Chakraborty The Blue Book Building and Construction Network projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com
kurt pitzer bidnet gbs@bidnet.com
Bid Clerk Prime Vendor Inc. primevendor123@gmail.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean, Inc. bids@bidocean.com
Jose Granado UNI-TECH estimating@uni-tech.com
Mharnee Abela Dodge Data and Analytics mharnee.abela@construction.com
RICHARD CASTILLO ABM richard.castillo@abm.com
Jose Granado UNI-TECH estimating@uni-tech.com
Jonathan Fairall Systemair NA jonathan.fairall@systemair.net
Dean Barnard SI Mechanical deanb@simechanical.com
TECH ZONE VISUAL techzone@visualinfomedia.com
Chris Arvin REMCO carvin@remcosoutheast.com
Steve Houser Private Newco sphouser@gmail.com
Kurt Kurt bidnet gbs@bidnet.com
J William Jensen Resolute Building Intelligence bjensen@resolutebi.com
Mike Rentie American Building Services mrentieatabs@gmail.com
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Eric Tiebauer STW, LLC tiebauer@att.net
Brian Ondyak Performance Services, Inc. bondyak@performanceservices.com
Lyra de Asis North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC lyra@napc.me
Maziar Azarian METCO Engineering, Inc. mozzy@metcoengineering.com
taylor young Patriot Mechanical, LLC tyoung@patriot-az.com
Ryan Gottermeier Harper Limbach LLC ryan.gottermeier@harperlimbach.com
Debra Harper Lowe's Companies debra.harper@lowes.com
Bluebook Bluebook The Blue Book Building and Construction Network projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com
Stephanie Garcia American Services stephanie@americanserv.com
Baishakhi Das The Blue Book Building and Construction Network projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com
Stephanie Garcia American Services stephanie@americanserv.com
Jas Datta Topnotch mechanical inc jas@topnotchmech.com
Bill Brannen Sunstate Mechanical Services williamb@sunstatemechanical.com
Tom Staves Johnson Controls, Inc. thomas.staves@jci.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean eric@bidocean.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean eric@bidocean.com
Dennis Meyer WaterFurnace dennis.meyer@waterfurnace.com
Matt Kostecke The Brewer-Garrett Company mkostecke@brewer-garrett.com
Onvia onvia Source Management svcagency@onvia.com
Onvia Onvia Source Management svcagency@onvia.com
Sheila Smith THWilson Bonds thwbonds@outlook.com
Jamie Batsell EMCOR Services / Mesa Energy Systems, Inc. jbatsell@emcor.net
Sheila Smith TH Bonds thwbonds@outlook.com
Kurt Kurt bidnet gbs@bidnet.com
Bid Clerk Prime Vendor primevendor123@gmail.com
John Hughes Vista Technology Inc. jhughes@vistatm.com
STEVE Zickefoose City of Lincolnton stevez@lincolntonnc.org
gfghf cvbc vgvu thn45@gmail.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean eric@bidocean.com
Blue Book Blue Book The Blue Book Building and Construction Network projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com
Onvia Onvia Source Management svcagency@onvia.com
Onvia Onvia Source Management svcagency@onvia.com
Lisa Long UHL Company lisal@uhlco.com
jackie flory medford school district jackie.flory@medford.k12.or.us
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Paul Selking WaterFurnace paul.selking@waterfurnace.com
Joe Turner Climate Control Systems, Inc jturner@ccsi-se.com
Patty Gibson Construction Bid Source pgibson@constructionbidsource.com
sachin chhetri North America Procurement Council, Inc. bids@napc.me
amit PRADHAN North America Procurement Council, Inc. bids@napc.me
Gary Frith Climate Control Systems, Inc. (CCSI) gfrith@ccsi-se.com
Steven Harrell Housing Authority of the City of Lumberton sharrell@hacl014.com
Chris Meacham Shultz and James cmeacham@sjincva.com
Lyra De Ases North American Procurement Council sourcemanagement@napc.me
Frances Kirkland Stallion Oilfield Services, Ltd. fkirkland@sofs.cc
Dan Tran Macdonald Miller dan.tran@macmiller.com
Bob Munz HB Mechanical bmunz@hbmechanical.com
Olabode Otubu 52-1965380 info@iccscorporation.com
LYRA DE ASIS bidocean.com sourcemanagement@napc.me
Prerna Shree North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC bids@napc.me
Piyush Soni Soni Appliance Inc soniappliance@gmail.com
William Kirwin Coleman Spohn Corporation bkirwin@colemanspohn.com
Julio Robles JCR Construction jcrconstruction1@outlook.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean lyra@bidocean.biz
Candace Robideau City of Mesa candace.robideau@mesaaz.gov
Kent Darrah Ferguson kent.darrah@ferguson.com
Cherie Strickland GOES Sales of Texas, Inc. cherie@goessales.com
Timothy Tofte Mr. tim@toftegroup.com
Brandon Markgraf MLN bmarkgraf@mlncompany.com
Eric Rose ACCO Engineered Systems erose@accoes.com
Alison Owen Environmental Temperature Control alisonh@entecokc.com
melissa bulluck K Corp melissa.bulluck@kcorpalaska.com
taylor young Patriot Mechanical, LLC tyoung@patriot-az.com
Eric Johnson North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC sourcemanagement@napc.me
sharmila Tamang Bid Ocean, Inc. eric@bidocean.com
michael fingerman AWOC INC mfingerman@cprrestoration.com
Marissa Vazquez Fresh Way freshwaycleaning@gmail.com
Lindsey Medinas Tailor Made Exteriors lindsey@tmext.com
Philip Beanblossom Aggreko philip.beanblossom@aggreko.com


	Requested

